
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 

Legistar File ID#:   Contract #: 

Start date:   End date: 

Amount: 

Department:  

Contract Type:  

Contractors Name:  

Status of Ownership:   Status of Sub: 

Certification:    Attached [   ]         Self-Certifying [   ] 

Contract Description:  

Did not disclose

Date Sent: ___________

Contingency Amount:

Total Contract Amount: 














	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Change Order #2
	Krause - CO#2 signed

	Text1: 2024-0183
	Text2: 20240196
	Text3: 4/2/2024
	Text4: 9/15/2024
	Text5: 2676733.00
	Text6: Public Works
	Text7: Contractor
	Text8: Krause Construction Inc.
	Text9: N/A
	Text10: N/A
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text13: Athletics Operations Maintenance Facility Project.
1. Addendum A - Modify Contract Documents & Warranty & Guarantee to decrease W&G from 2 years to 1 year.
2. Change Order #1 - Request to extend contract completion date from 12/31/2024 to 4/1/2025 due to unknown site conditions discovered during construction.
3. Addendum B - Modify Contract Docs & Term of contract to reflect date extension.
4. Change Order #2 - Request to utilize$156,417.00 of contingency funds due to additional work needed for project.
	Check Box15: Yes
	Text11: 11/4/2024
	Text12: 214138.00
	Text14: $2,890,871.64


